={bEEER

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:50

09:50-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-12:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

- 15:00-15:20

15:20-15:50

15:50-16:20
16:20-16:50

16:50-17:20
17:20-17:30

Contact us :

Online Registration

Opening
Biomarker of vascular dementia

Vascular dementia in China

Tau PET for Vascular Dementia

Effectiveness of IV rTPA Combined
with Mechanical Thrombectomy in
the Acute Stroke Patients Due to
Proximal Artery Occlusion Admitted

to ED of Bach Mai Hosiital

Precision Stroke Research

Complexity of Biophysiological
Signals in Acute Stroke

Prehospital Stroke Management

Recent advanced neuroimaging in
acute ischemic stroke

-

Current Treatment of Stroke in
Vietnam

Epidemiology of Ischemic Stroke
Study in Taiwan

Neurosurgical Approach in
Cerebrovascular Disease

Carotid IMT as a Predictor of Future
Stroke: Lesson form PICASSO Study

Closing

Phone 886-91 81 51056

: G0o.gl/8CPLDI

A2 PR &l 5
MU International Stroke Summit
18 May,2017

Speaker Moderator

Fei-Peng Lee
Superintendent. Taijpei Medical University Shuang-Ho
Hospital

Nai-Fang Chi Stroke Center, Shuang Ho e ollice
Hospital, Taiwan g
Guo-Min Xie Department of Neurology,
Ningbo medical center lihuili east
hospital, China

Chaur-Jong Hu

Kun-Ju Lin Department of Nuclear
Medicine, Linkou Chang Gung Memorial

Hospital, Taiwan Lung Chan

Dao Viet Phuong Department of
Neurology, Bach Mai Hospital, Vietnam

John H. Zhang Center for Neuroscience

Tu-Hsueh Yeh

Luncheon

Research Loma Linda University, Han-Hua Hu
California, US
Sung-Chun Tang Department of o Chi
Neurology, National Taiwan University e Jr; nS (s
Hospital, Taiwan 9
Yasuyuki Iguchi Department of
Neurology, Jikei university school of Chin-I Chen

medicine, Tokyo, Japan

Chi-Jen Chen Department of Radiology,
Shuang Ho Hospital, Taiwan

Le Van Tuan Department of Neurology;
University of Medicine and Pharmacy,
Vietnam

Yi-Chen Hsieh Center for

Yung-Yang Lin

Jiunn-Tay Lee

Neuroregeneration, Tajpei Medical Hung-Yi Chiou
University; Taiwan
Wai-Lun Lo Department of
Neurosurgery, Shuang Ho Hospital, Chien-Min Lin

Taiwan
Yong-Jae Kim Stoke Center; Ewha
Womans University Mokdong Hospital,
Korea

Tsong-Hai Lee

Hung-I Chiu Vice-President, Taipei Medical University

Boehringer - \ . .
|”|I Ingelheim O

—

r(’('§ . L‘g.a’-)

\“?’“\GAL UIV,
&
&
)
Syred



