學大學國際腦中風論壇

TMU International Stroke Summit 18 May 2017

	Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
	09:00-09:10	Opening	Fei-Peng Lee Superintendent, Taipei Medical Universi Hospital	ity Shuang-Ho
	09:10-09:50	Biomarker of vascular dementia	Nai-Fang Chi <i>Stroke Center, Shuang Ho</i> <i>Hospital, Taiwan</i>	Fei-Peng Lee
	09:50-10:30	Vascular dementia in China	Guo-Min Xie Department of Neurology, Ningbo medical center lihuili east hospital, China	Chaur-Jong Hu
	10:30-11:10	Tau PET for Vascular Dementia	Kun-Ju Lin <i>Department of Nuclear</i> <i>Medicine, Linkou Chang Gung Memorial</i> <i>Hospital, Taiwan</i>	Lung Chan
	11:10-12:00	Effectiveness of IV rTPA Combined with Mechanical Thrombectomy in the Acute Stroke Patients Due to Proximal Artery Occlusion Admitted to ED of Bach Mai Hospital	Dao Viet Phuong Department of Neurology, Bach Mai Hospital, Vietnam	Tu-Hsueh Yeh
	12:00-13:00		Luncheon	
	13:00-13:30	Precision Stroke Research	John H. Zhang Center for Neuroscience Research Loma Linda University, California, US	Han-Hua Hu
_	13:30-14:00	Complexity of Biophysiological Signals in Acute Stroke	Sung-Chun Tang Department of Neurology, National Taiwan University Hospital, Taiwan	Jiann-Shing Jeng
	14:00-14:30	Prehospital Stroke Management	Yasuyuki Iguchi <i>Department of</i> Neurology, Jikei university school of medicine, Tokyo, Japan	Chin-I Chen
	14:30-15:00	Recent advanced neuroimaging in acute ischemic stroke	Chi-Jen Chen Department of Radiology, Shuang Ho Hospital, Taiwan	Yung-Yang Lin
Ξ	15:00-15:20		Coffee Break	
	15:20-15:50	Current Treatment of Stroke in Vietnam	Le Van Tuan <i>Department of Neurology, University of Medicine and Pharmacy, Vietnam</i>	Jiunn-Tay Lee
	15:50-16:20	Epidemiology of Ischemic Stroke Study in Taiwan	Yi-Chen Hsieh <i>Center for</i> Neuroregeneration, Taipei Medical University, Taiwan	Hung-Yi Chiou
	16:20-16:50	Neurosurgical Approach in Cerebrovascular Disease	Wai-Lun Lo <i>Óepartment of</i> Neurosurgery, Shuang Ho Hospital, Taiwan	Chien-Min Lin
	16:50-17:20	Carotid IMT as a Predictor of Future Stroke: Lesson form PICASSO Study	Yong-Jae Kim Stoke Center, Ewha Womans University Mokdong Hospital, Korea	Tsong-Hai Lee
	17:20-17:30	Closing	Hung-I Chiu <i>Vice-President, Taipei Med</i>	dical University

Venue: United Medical Building (Front Building), 4F Conference Hall, Taipei Medical

University, No.250, Wuxing St., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 110, Taiwan

Contact us: Phone: 886-918151056 Email: Shan_252@hotmail.com Online Registration: Goo.gl/8CPbDI















